

Diverse articole -CJI

I.D.: 66386505

Data publicarii	17.02.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.157,98 RON - 3.157,98 RON

Descriere: 1 Racord scurgere chiuveta buc 5 5.04 25.21 2 Calti buc 8 3.36 26.89 3 Diblu 6x60 buc 100 0.25 25.21 4 Burghiu metal 6 buc 1 8.40 8.40 5 Stalp delimitare PVC buc 4 109.24 436.97 6 Lant delimitare PVC ml 12 21.01 252.10 7 Detartant Nufar buc 4 7.14 28.57 8 Adeziv CT 126 5 Kg buc 2 12.61 25.21 9 Pensula calorifer buc 2 2.94 5.88 10 Diluant 0.9 buc 3 7.56 22.69 11 Copex 20 fi ml 7 0.84 5.88 12 Folie zugravit buc 2 13.45 26.89 13 Banda rigips buc 1 8.40 8.40 14 Neon Philips 18W buc 150 5.04 756.30 15 Butuc yala buc 5 37.82 189.08 16 Broasca yala 152 R buc 5 84.03 420.17 17 Broasca yala 153 P termopan buc 2 67.23 134.45 18 prelungitor 5p,5m buc 5 42.02 210.08 19 Baterii AA+AAA buc 48 2.10 100.84 20 Suruburi prindere capac WC buc 10 0.84 8.40 21 Panza bonfaier fier+lemn buc 10 0.84 8.40 22 holdsuruburi+dibluri 6 fi buc 100 0.25 25.21 23 Racorduri baterie buc 10 5.88 58.82 24 Racorduri vas WC buc 3 6.72 20.17 25 Negrese 2.5 buc 1000 0.04 42.02 26 Spirale beton 6 fi buc 4 5.88 23.53 27 Spirale beton 8 fi buc 4 6.72 26.89 28 Spirale beton 10 fi buc 4 12.61 50.42 29 Regleta buc 3 8.40 25.21 30 Spirale 7 metal buc 5 6.72 33.61 31 Cablu otel plastifiat ml 50 0.84 42.02 32 Glet finisaj 127 25 kg sac 2 42.02 84.03
